Physical Verification
of documents

Total Fee (prescribed Fee +
last late Fee + Token Fine)

1. Submission of online Inter School
Migration Form by the on-roll eligible
students Class 10th and 12th for 
academic Session 2024-25

03-10-
2024

08-10-2024 09-10-2024 Rs.5510/-(Rs. Five  thousand
Five hundred and Ten Only)

2. Submission of online Eligibility cum
Recistration (migration from other
recognised Boards to JKBoSE) for
classes 10th, 11th and 12th

03-10-
2024

08-10-2024 09-10-2024 Rs.6380/-(Rs. Six  thousand
Three  hundred and Eighty
Only)

STATE TIMES NEWS
JAMMU: Anand
Polyurethanes Private
Limited, the company behind
the renowned Nindiya brand,
is pleased to announce the
opening of its latest exclusive
showroom at Bohri Patta,
Jammu. 

This expansion underscores
Nindiya's commitment to pro-